
#Sconcuassat

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Di Bon Kevin (03/2481) 0 0 4 11 4 9 4 12 4 11 4 9 4 4 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 10 4 10 4 6 4 8

Del Bianco Maurizio (03/2216) 0 0 2 0 2 4 4 10 4 6 4 2 2 0 0 0 4 7 4 2 4 6 2 0 4 6 4 3

Naccari Davide (03/2210) 0 0 4 9 4 8 3 7 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Margaritta Francesco (03/2583) 0 0 3 4 3 5 1 2 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 3 4 3 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 4

Verocai Fabio (03/2209) 0 0 1 0 2 4 3 4 4 8 4 1 4 2 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 5 2 0 4 2 1 0

Sina Severino (03/2218) 0 0 2 2 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0

Barzano Paolo (03/2628) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 2 1 0 0 3 3

Caffiero Andrea (03/2649) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Bon Kevin 03/2481 48 107 2,23

Del Bianco Maurizio 03/2216 40 46 1,15

Naccari Davide 03/2210 19 39 2,05

Margaritta Francesco 03/2583 25 33 1,32

Verocai Fabio 03/2209 33 29 0,88

Sina Severino 03/2218 12 18 1,50

Barzano Paolo 03/2628 9 14 1,56

Caffiero Andrea 03/2649 6 2 0,33

Bastars Inside

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Dal Pont Emiliano (03/1697) 0 0 4 6 2 3 0 0 2 2 4 5 4 9 4 6 4 9 2 3 0 0 4 6 4 9 1 1

Fornasir Yuri (03/1132) 3 6 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 3 3 4 10 2 2 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 9

Buzzulini Cristian (03/1023) 4 11 2 6 3 6 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 8 3 4

Zamarian Luca (03/1827) 4 9 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 3 2 6 4 6 4 5 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 5 0 0

Dollani Luca (03/1134) 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 11 1 3 0 0 4 10 4 8 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Tullio  Yarno (03/1126) 4 9 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9

Pescosolido Salvatore (03/1112) 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 5 4 7 2 2 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7

Pramparo Franko (03/2599) 1 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

Fedele  Paolo (03/1133) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Medeot Manuel (03/1868) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dal Pont Emiliano 03/1697 35 59 1,69

Fornasir Yuri 03/1132 28 55 1,96

Buzzulini Cristian 03/1023 22 48 2,18

Zamarian Luca 03/1827 31 44 1,42

Dollani Luca 03/1134 18 41 2,28

Tullio  Yarno 03/1126 18 34 1,89

Pescosolido Salvatore 03/1112 24 34 1,42

Pramparo Franko 03/2599 16 2 0,12

Fedele  Paolo 03/1133 0 0 0,00

Medeot Manuel 03/1868 0 0 0,00

Giulio Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Tempesti Gianluigi (03/2167) 4 8 2 1 4 7 4 11 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 5 4 7 3 2 0 0 0 0

Lorenzini Andrea (03/1473) 4 11 4 5 2 1 4 8 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 6 0 0

Marini Sara (03/1141) 0 0 2 3 2 3 1 2 2 6 1 2 0 0 4 9 2 5 4 5 4 6 1 2 4 6 0 0

Copetti  Giorgio (03/1472) 4 8 2 2 1 1 4 1 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 8 2 2 0 0

Tempesti Samuele (03/2150) 4 9 2 1 3 3 3 2 0 0 3 3 0 0 4 7 2 0 0 0 4 4 4 8 2 1 0 0

Ciol Maurizio (03/1474) 0 0 4 3 4 6 0 0 4 2 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 2 0 0 4 6 4 4 0 0

Marini Cristian (03/1142) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tempesti Gianluigi 03/2167 37 65 1,76

Lorenzini Andrea 03/1473 30 59 1,97

Marini Sara 03/1141 27 49 1,81

Copetti  Giorgio 03/1472 33 41 1,24

Tempesti Samuele 03/2150 31 38 1,23

Ciol Maurizio 03/1474 32 35 1,09

Marini Cristian 03/1142 2 2 1,00

4 Amici Al Bar

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Di Lenardo Vittorino (03/459) 4 11 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 9 4 11 4 10 4 12 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 7 4 10 4 9

De Marco Rino (03/894) 4 12 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 10 4 5 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 9 4 7 4 11

Morocutti Alfredo (03/1394) 3 6 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 7 4 5 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 4 4 8 4 8 4 6

Minisini Daniele (03/1028) 3 7 0 0 4 9 4 4 4 5 4 6 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 9 4 3 4 4 2 3 0 0

Nicoloso Giancarlo (03/690) 1 0 0 0 3 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tufo Rosanna (03/2068) 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Lenardo Vittorino 03/459 48 112 2,33

De Marco Rino 03/894 48 100 2,08

Morocutti Alfredo 03/1394 37 59 1,59

Minisini Daniele 03/1028 35 53 1,51

Nicoloso Giancarlo 03/690 14 14 1,00

Tufo Rosanna 03/2068 10 4 0,40



The Wanted

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Minuzzo Giovanni (03/1387) 4 5 4 10 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 12 4 11 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 10 4 10 4 10 4 8

Cisilino David (03/262) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 12 4 10 4 12 4 8 2 2 0 0 4 8 4 11 4 12 0 0

Macoratti Loris (03/2558) 4 3 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 4 0 0 4 1 4 12 3 5 4 9

Mattiussi Gianpaolo (03/1386) 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 7 2 6 3 9 4 11

Petris Francesco (03/2126) 4 4 4 6 0 0 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 5 4 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 5 1 2 0 0

Toneguzzo Leonardo (03/1861) 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 2

Ronchi Davide (03/627) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Minuzzo Giovanni 03/1387 44 97 2,20

Cisilino David 03/262 34 82 2,41

Macoratti Loris 03/2558 47 78 1,66

Mattiussi Gianpaolo 03/1386 25 57 2,28

Petris Francesco 03/2126 29 34 1,17

Toneguzzo Leonardo 03/1861 13 11 0,85

Ronchi Davide 03/627 0 0 0,00

Rebel Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Caiazza Alberto (03/2597) 3 3 3 6 3 3 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 4 4 6 4 8 4 8 4 0 0 0 2 2 4 8

Scandola Erik (03/2535) 4 6 4 9 2 1 4 6 0 0 2 0 4 8 4 4 4 8 4 5 4 9 0 0 2 0 3 2

Ponton Cristian (03/1395) 2 0 2 5 2 1 4 6 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 3 6 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 3 0 0

Zanier Enrico (03/315) 2 3 4 8 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 5 1 0 1 0 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Filaferro Sara (03/2537) 2 0 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 3 3 2 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 5

Venturini Luca (03/460) 2 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 2 3 2 3 0 0 3 3 0 0 2 1 2 0

Fasolo  Rudy (03/2513) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Filaferro  Valentina (03/2536) 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Ponton Arianna (03/418) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Pintus Giovanni (03/2348) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Caiazza Alberto 03/2597 43 60 1,40

Scandola Erik 03/2535 41 58 1,41

Ponton Cristian 03/1395 29 39 1,34

Zanier Enrico 03/315 28 35 1,25

Filaferro Sara 03/2537 21 19 0,90

Venturini Luca 03/460 21 17 0,81

Fasolo  Rudy 03/2513 4 3 0,75

Filaferro  Valentina 03/2536 4 3 0,75

Ponton Arianna 03/418 1 1 1,00

Pintus Giovanni 03/2348 0 0 0,00

Old Peppers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Ermacora  Dario (03/1466) 4 5 2 1 4 3 4 3 4 3 0 0 4 5 4 9 4 8 2 6 4 4 2 1 0 0 2 3

Federico Guerrino (03/1426) 2 3 1 2 4 6 1 3 3 5 0 0 3 5 2 2 2 4 0 0 4 4 2 0 0 0 4 5

Cattarino Luigi (03/2651) 0 0 4 4 4 9 2 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 5 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Di Giusto Michele (03/2543) 4 1 4 3 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 4 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 3

Chitussi Lucia Pilar (03/1430) 2 3 3 6 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 2 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bier Antonio (03/2058) 2 0 2 1 3 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 2 0 0 0 4 5 4 2 0 0 1 0

Di Giusto Ivan (03/1946) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 4 4 4 1 0 0 2 4

Frezza Tiziano (03/2004) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 1 0 0 0 4 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Calligaro Alessandra (03/2652) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ermacora  Dario 03/1466 40 51 1,27

Federico Guerrino 03/1426 28 39 1,39

Cattarino Luigi 03/2651 27 31 1,15

Di Giusto Michele 03/2543 24 17 0,71

Chitussi Lucia Pilar 03/1430 17 16 0,94

Bier Antonio 03/2058 25 13 0,52

Di Giusto Ivan 03/1946 18 10 0,56

Frezza Tiziano 03/2004 13 9 0,69

Calligaro Alessandra 03/2652 0 0 0,00


